Year 11 - Mock 2 Examinations

Date Subject Duration room subject Duration room
Wednesday [9/3/2022 Spanish Staggered Spanish Speaking | Staggered
Speaking throughout| 2a throughout| 2a
the day the day
Thursday 10/3/2022 ;?:::agraphy/ Shrs 4/Fame | [Photography Shrs 4
(selected students) (selected students)
Friday 11/3/2022 |Art Shrs 28/29 Art Shrs 28/29
(selected students) (selected students)
Monday 14/3/2022 |Maths 1 1hr 30 GYM RE 1h 45 GYM
Tuesday 15/3/2022 |Biology 1hr 15 GYM History 1 1hr GYM
Wednesday [16/3/2022  |English Lit 2hr GYM Geography 1 1hr 30 GYM
Thursday 17/3/2022 |[Maths 2 1hr 30 GYM Business studies 1hr 30 GYM
Friday 18/3/2022 |Chemistry 1hri5 GYM History 2 1lhr GYM
Monday 21/03/2022 [English Lang 1hr45 | GYM | [Spanish reading Thr45min | Gy
Tuesday 22/03/2022 [Physics 1hr 15 GYM | [Drama 1hr/45min | Gy
Spanish .
Wednesday [23/03/2022 [Maths 3 1hr30 | GYM | [Listening & 4i/35 min -1 GYMm
writing) hr / 45
Business 1hr 30
Thursday 24/03/2022 [Studies GYM History 3 1hr GYM
Geography 2
Friday 25/03/2022 [English Lit 1hr GYM EAL languages — 2 hrs GYM

(Reading &
\Writing)




